
Address Unit Owner Name Phone Email Address
Douglass Green 4 Peter T. & Marie M. Kelleher 781-376-6063 mmkptk@comcast.net
Douglass Green 6 Lauren & Arthur Higgins 781-932-8586w higgyla@comcast.net

lhiggins@woburnpublicschools.com
Douglass Green 8 Vincent Murphy 781-281-2408w 

781-281-2130h
geoexvjm@aol.com

Douglass Green 10 Bill Prindle 508-227-0532 bprindle00@verizon.net
Douglass Green 11 Robert & Elaine Dever rdevr
Douglass Green 12 Paul F. Bacigalupo 

Bernadette M. Bacigalupo
781-933-3075 pfbac@comcast.net

Douglass Green 13 John & Mary Rose Sullivan 781-933-5322
Douglass Green 14 Nancy and Richard Clarke 781-935-3827 ra.clarke@verizon.net
Johnson’s Grant 1 Priscilla (Pinky) Samoiloff 781-935-8447 pinkysam51@comcast.net
Johnson’s Grant 2 Karen Nerpouni 781-932-8368 krn111@comcast.net
Johnson’s Grant 3 Dorothy Metrano
Johnson's Grant 5 Angela Inserra 781-938-0244 nangee@comcast.net
Johnson’s Grant 7 Tansey tansey@ilp.mit.edu
Johnson's Grant 10 Jack Deasy 781-935-4089 jdeasyjr@aol.com

Kendall’s Mill 1 Nancy C Brooks 617-732-8238 ncbrooks@partners.org
Kendall’s Mill 2 Arlene Gold 781-938-0381 agoldtd@juno.com
Kendall’s Mill 3 Linda Champa 617-542-6000w 

781-937-8123h
Kendall’s Mill 5 Carol Bergeron 781-937-0133h 

781-376-4071w
carolbergeron@comcast.net

Kendall's Mill 6 Edna M. Duffy 781-729-0174h 
781-789-6929c

enpduffy@aol.com

Kendall’s Mill 7 Liz Adams 781-291-2690 
781-771-2219c

elizabethtagadams@gmail.com

Kendall’s Mill 8 Robert & Salley Casey 781-935-0939
Kendall’s Mill 9 Susan Zeller-Kent 781-933-5755 susan.zellerkent@gmail.com
Kendall’s Mill 10 Diana Raphael 781-674-9643 diana.raphael7@gmail.com
Kendall’s Mill 12 Frank & Ann Johnson 781-938-5525 msbianca5@cs.com
Kendall’s Mill 13 Jacquelyn M. Katzenstein 781-938-6778 jmkwild@aol.com
Kendall’s Mill 17 Arthur & Geraldine Downing 781-933-6241 profad@comcast.net
Michael's Green 1 Barbara Speer 781-376-9353 barbaraspeer@comcast.net
Michael's Green 2 Phyllis Jean Twitchell 781-932-3046 jeanbt@juno.com
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Michael’s Green 3 Bob & Marilyn Waehler 781-932-7323 rwaehler@aol.com
Michael's Green 4 Gerry Crowe 781-935-1353 crowe26.2@live.com
Michael’s Green 8 Peggy Sanderson 781-935-9875
Michael’s Green 10 Ray Tomlinson ray@raytomlinson.org
Michael’s Green 13 Joel Alpert & Nancy Lefkowitz 781-932-9216 alpert@ll.mit.edu 

nancylef@usa.net
Michael's Green 14 Max Vohlken 781-281-2170h 

781-674-2470w 
781-640-2170c

mvohlken@us.ibm.com 

Michael’s Green 15 Joseph & Roberta Doyle 781-938-6844 j-j-doyle-max@comcast.net
Saw Mill Brook Way 1 John & Bridget O'Connor 781-864-3467c jfoenterprises@gmail.com
Saw Mill Brook Way 4 Gerard T. & Lois R. Ross 781-281-1657 gtross@comcast.net

l.r.ross@comcast.net 
Saw Mill Brook Way 6 Walt Howe

HopeTillman
781-932-8240 walt@walthowe.com 

hope@hopetillman.com
Saw Mill Brook Way 7 Jan & Dan Serieka 781-729-4572 janserieka@yahoo.com
Saw Mill Brook Way 8 Lynne Kimball lwkimball@verizon.net
Saw Mill Brook Way 9 Lydia D'Andrea 508-370-9746 dandrea77@verizon.net
Saw Mill Brook Way 10 Joyce F. Donnellan 781-376-6090 jfd98@comcast.net
Saw Mill Brook Way 11 Valeri M. Kotlov

 
Tania V. Kotlov

781-939-0539h 
978-967-1179w 
781-939-0539h 
617-384-8704w

kotlov@mc.com
 
tkotlov@hsph.harvard.edu

Saw Mill Brook Way 14 Harry & Elena MacDonald 781-938-0907 hmac917@verizon.net
Saw Mill Brook Way 16 Sylvia R. Haroules 781-281-0236 sylvia@haroules.com
Vine Brook Way 1 Florence Fitzsimmons 781-376-0250
Vine Brook Way 3 Sally Elkind Quail1km@aol.com
Vine Brook Way 8 Raymond J. Kenney, Jr.  

Claire L. Kenney
781-932-8877 claray957@aol.com

Vine Brook Way 12 Arthur and Joan Solomon ahsolomon@comcast.net
Vine Brook Way 14 Mark Hughes                             Pat 

Hughes
781-935-2740h 
617-872-3750c

markandpat.hughes@yahoo.com
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